
LOT 21 FIVE POINTS ACRES UN 2.

829-2196,

MEREDITH RODNEY C/MEREDITH BETSY L
271 NE CLARA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04967-081

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

08/13/2015 DF 1.00 8,000 0 0 8,000

STANDARD
2

70,784
8,400
8,000
87,184
11,622
75,562

0
75,562
87,184

0

87,184

0829/2203 10/18/1996 WD U I 32 12,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGINA TIMMONS

RODNEY C & BETSY ME

0829/2195 10/18/1996 WD U I 32 1,880

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN & BETTY

REGINA C TIMMONS
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BLDG:1:1: LIBERTY MH

15297 M H 125 03/26/1999

HX Base Yr

271 NE CLARA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,202 113.9000 107.07 128,698 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 67,840

UOP 200 25 50 2,945

1,352 1,202 70,784

BAS= W48 S24 E12 UOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E36 N24$.

BAS

48

24

12

36

24

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

8,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000


